
Heart of England League Results

Division 2 U11 Male Venue Kidd & Stourport Date 5th Jul 2014

Time Event NS C O H U Z F Y X

U11 Male A Riley Carpenter James Stretton Dominic James Ryan Bennett Marvin Camera Nathan Holdcroft Sam Mitchell

2 11.45 Worc 34.38 Tam 30.97 B&R 24.23 K&S 22.59 Corby 21.28 New 20.79 Wreake 14.82 6 4 5 3 7 8 2

Howler B James Vaughan Matthew Houghton
Worc 29.89 New 15.69 Corby 14.81 6 7 8

U11 Male A James Vaughan Max Price Louis Cotterill Alex Cook Louis Wakefield Sam Mitchell James Stretton

33 1.35 Worc 1.49.4 Hales 1.53.3 B&R 1.53.3 K&S 1.59.3 New 2.05.2 Wreake 2.07.5 Tam 2.10.7 6 7 5 4 2 8 3

600m B Riley Carpenter Josh Camden Roddy McGlinckyJames Pickup Matthew Houghton
Worc 1.56.7 Hales 1.58.7 Wreake 2.03.2 B&R 2.05.0 New 2.15.7 5 7 4 8 6

U11 Male A Jake Swann Alex Cook George Glover Hamish Gordon Roddy McGlinckyNils Ashkov Marvin camera

44 2.10 B&R 3.63 K&S 3.46 Worc 3.27 Hales 3.24 Wreake 3.07 New 2.96 Corby 2.53 8 2 5 7 3 6 4

Long Jump B Pit 2 Ryan Bennett James Pickup Rio Cox Andrew Jevons Louis Wakefield Rohan Stokes
K&S 3.43 B&R 3.16 Hales 3.15 Worc 2.76 New 2.65 Wreake 2.40 7 6 8 4 5 3

U11 Male A Jake Swann Max Price George Glover Alex Cook Sam Mitchell James Stretton Louis Wakefield Marvin camera

61 3.10 B&R 11.6 Hales 11.8 Worc 11.9 K&S 12.4 Wreake 12.5 Tam 12.6 New 12.7 Corby 12.8 8 1 7 5 2 3 6 4

75m B Rio Cox Riley Carpenter Ryan Bennett Roddy McGlinckyDominic James Matthew Houghton
Hales 11.7 Worc 11.8 K&S 11.8 Wreake 12.1 B&R 12.1 New 13 4 8 6 3 7 5

Non Scoring

A

B  

George Glover Will Brown Andrew Jevons Rio Cox Hamish Gordon

34 1.35 U11 Male A 115 650 117 213 205

Worc 2.01.6 B&R 2.02.0 Worc 2.05.7 Hales 2.07.8 Hales 2.18.0 New 2.20.3 New 2.24.7

600m B NS

U11 Male Oliver Beyenne Will Brown Andrew Jevons

62 3.10 A 652 650 117

B&R 12.1 B&R 12.4 Worc 12.4 New 14.6

Andrew Jevons

75m B NS

Worc 11.7

A

B  

6 Total Points 44 13 40 36 30 12 56 27

Match Position 2 7 3 4 5 8 1 6

E
v

e
n

t 
N

o

H
a

le
s

o
w

e
n

B
ro

m
 &

 

R
e

d
d

it
c

h
 

Third

W
re

a
k

e
 

R
u

n
n

e
rs

C
o

rb
y

N
e

w
c

a
s

tl
e

T
a

m
w

o
rt

h

W
o

rc
e

s
te

r

K
id

d
e

r 
&

 

S
to

u
rp

o
rt

Sixth Seventh EighthFirst Second FifthFourth

Page 1 of 9



Heart of England League Results

Division 2 U11 Female Venue Kidd & Stourport Date 5th Jul 2014

Time Event C O H U Z F Y X

U11 Female A Katie Parker Tally Aldafari-ScoltockSayen Masterson Julia Spence Beth Winstone MATILDA S-COTTONKaty-May Sheppard

3 11.45 Wreake 20.67 B&R 16.91 New 15.99 Worc 15.39 Tam 15.12 Corby 13.62 Hales 9.78 7 3 2 6 4 5 8

Howler B Mackenzie Smith Jemima Hobby Ellie Gauntlet Ella Lindop Millie Allen
Wreake 17.10 Worc 16.26 Tam 14.80 New 8.82 Hales 6.61 4 5 6 7 8

U11 Female A Aimee Cochrane Flora Miskin YoungAbi McHugh Abi Hamer Libby Oliver Jess Causer

14 12.30 Worc 3.67 Wreake 3.53 New 3.35 Tam 3.35 K&S 3.20 B&R 3.15 3 4 6 5 8 7

Long Jump B Pit1 Amy Cook Lilly McGlinchey Falan Malone-PriestLibby Hawkswell Abi Hamer Lottie Bentley
Tam 3.30 Wreake 2.99 Hales 2.98 K&S 2.97 Tam 2.84 Worc 2.77 6 5 8 3 7

U11 Female A Flora Miskin YoungLibby Hawkswell MATILDA S-COTTONAbi McHugh Falan Malone-PriestAmy Cook Julia Spence Ava Freer

29 1.25 Wreake 1.53.1 K&S 2.03.1 Corby 2.05.0 New 2.05.7 Hales 2.07.2 Tam 2.10.0 Worc 2.15.1 B&R 2.21.5 1 6 4 7 5 3 2 8

600m B Katie Parker Abi Hamer Millie Allen Lauren Griffiths Jemima Hobby Hannah Telling
Wreake 1.57.9 Tam 1.58.6 Hales 2.06.2 B&R 2.07.2 New 2.08.3 Worc 2.12.2 K&S 2.35.9 5 6 2 4 7 3 8

U11 Female A MATILDA S-COTTONAimee Cochrane Flora Miskin YoungAmy Cook Imogen Convy Eve Smiley Libby Hawkswell Abi McHugh

58 3.00 Corby 11.5 Worc 11.7 Wreake 12.2 Tam 12.2 Hales 12.2 B&R 12.4 K&S 12.6 New 14.1 3 8 4 2 1 5 7 6

75m B Jemima Hobby Jess Causer Lauren Griffiths Katie Parker Millie Allen Beth Winstone Hannah Telling
Worc 11.6 B&R 11.7 New 12 Wreake 12.1 Hales 12.4 Tam 12.4 K&S 14.7 7 4 2 6 3 8 5

Non Scoring

A

B  

Lilly McGlinchey Eliza Wesleby Ryley Malone-PriestBeth Winstone Ellie Gauntlet Katy-May Sheppard

30 1.25 U11 Female A 501 502 217 4 5 216

Wreake 2.07.1 Wreake 2.08.1 Hales 2.08.2 Tam 2.14.6 Tam 2.15.2 Hales 2.22.6 New 2.35.7

600m B NS

Lottie Bentley Eliza Wesleby Amelia Higgins Ellie Gauntlet

59 3.00 U11 Female A 149 458 502 218 5

Worc 12.7 New 12.8 Wreake 12.9 Hales 12.9 Tam 13.7

Lottie Bentley Ellie Gauntlet Amelia Higgins Eliza Wesleby

75m  B NS 149 5 458 218 502
Worc 12 Tam 12.3 New 12.8 Hales 13.2 Wreake 14.4

A

B  

Relays

Worcester Brom & Redditch Tamworth Wreake Runners Kidder & StourportNewcastle
81 4.30 U11 Fem/Male A Worc 59.7 B&R 63.5 Tam 66.1 Wreake 67.5 K&S 67.8 New 70.6

1 Aimee Cochrane James Stretton Flora Miskin Young Ryan Bennett Ella Lindop

4 x 100m Mixed 2 Jemima Hobby Abi Hamer Katie Parker Alex Cook Jayden Daniels

B 3 Jacob Khan Amy Cook Sam Mitchell Libby Hawkswell Abi McHugh

4 Cameron Richardson Beth Winstone Rohan Stokes Hannah Telling Nils Ashkov

7 Total Points 26 17 30 22 33 41 43 57

Match Position 6 8 5 7 4 3 2 1
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Heart of England League Results

Division 2 U13 Male Venue Kidd & Stourport Date 5th Jul 2014

Time Event NS C O H U Z F Y X

U13 Male A Andrew Jay Will Lawerie Harry Drew Jake Lowe

5 12.00 Worc 1.35 B&R 1.25 Hales 1.25 K&S 1.15 7 6 5 8

High Jump B

U13 Male A Jake Lowe MORGAN POTTERSam Morgan Lucca Watson QuilterEthan Vine Joe Perkins

12 12.20 K&S 2.30.1 Corby 2.30.4 Worc 2.31.9 Wreake 2.35.6 Hales 2.38.0 Tam 2.52.1 7 4 8 3 6 5

800m B JAMES MCINTYRERoman Watson QuilterTheo Sims-WoodhouseTom Newland Sam Davey
Corby 2.32.2 Wreake 2.36.2 Hales 2.38.9 B&R 2.51.5 Worc 2.52.7 5 8 6 4 7

U13 Male A Oliver Barnard Nick Power Jacob Holdcroft FINLAY WILSON Mathew Griffin wer

15 12.35 Tam 14.9 Worc 16.0 New 16.1 Corby 16.3 B&R 16.8 4 5 6 8 7

75m hurdles B Will Thorley LEWIS ILKO Finlay Cross Sam Davey
B&R 14.2 Corby 16.7 Tam 17.1 Worc 17.4 8 7 6 5

U13 Male A Lewis Byng Harry Drew Jack Lambert Reece Westwood Sam Catell Mark Houghton FINLAY WILSON

24 1.00 B&R 31.25 Hales 24.13 K&S 21.52 Worc 20.37 Wreake 14.66 New 12.75 Corby 10.47 8 2 7 6 3 5 4

Javelin B Will Lawerie Samuel Landan Tristen Dunn Josh Noon Roman Watson Quilter
B&R 16.64 K&S 15.69 Hales 14.27 Worc 13.55 Wreake 5.66 8 6 7 5 4

U13 Male A Harvey Warmington-ChristmasEVAN BLACKMANJacob Fairhurst Darian Moore Ethan Hanson Matt Griffin Joe Perkins Jacob Holdcroft

41 1.55 Hales 12.8 Corby 13.1 Wreake 13.4 Worc 13.5 K&S 14.1 B&R 14.7 Tam 15.2 New 15.9 3 7 8 4 1 2 5 6

100m B JOEL CAMERA Ben White James Taylor Lucca Watson QuilterAlistair Cook Harry Oliver Tyler Bacciochi Finlay Cross
Corby 14.0 Hales 14.2 Worc 14.2 Wreake 14.7 B&R 14.8 K&S 15.0 New 15.9 Tam 16.2 4 8 7 3 2 1 6 5

U13 Male A Lewis Byng Tristen Dunn Jack Lambert Andrew Jay Joel Camera Max Kent Sam Cattell

52 2.40 B&R 8.27 Hales 8.27 K&S 7.91 Worc 5.36 Corby 4.59 Tam 3.80 Wreake 3.34 8 4 7 6 3 5 2

Shot B Harry Drew Ryan Smith Christopher TellingFinlay Cross
Hales 6.48 Worc 5.74 K&S 5.11 Tam 3.20 8 6 5 7

U13 Male A MORGAN POTTERLeo Nock Lucca Watson QuilterOliver Barnard Nick Power Harry Oliver Josh Keyte Tyler Bacoochl

64 3.20 Corby 4.46 Hales 4.15 Wreake 4.08 Tam 4.05 Worc 3.88 K&S 3.84 B&R 3.63 New 3.20 2 8 7 3 1 5 4 6

Long Jump B Ben White Josh Williams Jacob Fairhurst Matt Griffin Joe Perkins JAMES MCINTYREMark Houghton Samuel Landan
Hales 3.88 Worc 3.59 Wreake 3.58 B&R 3.57 Tam 3.49 Corby 3.32 New 2.94 K&S 2.92 5 3 8 1 2 4 7 6

U13 Male A EVAN BLACKMANJacob Fairhurst Isaac Gould Darian Moore Oliver Barnard Will Thorley Christopher TellingMark Houghton

70 3.40 Corby 26.8 Wreake 28.4 Hales 28.5 Worc 28.9 Tam 29.2 B&R 29.4 K&S 32.0 New 34.4 3 8 6 2 1 4 5 7

200m B LEWIS ILKO Alexander JohnsonNick Power Roman Watson QuilterMax Kent Charlie Kelly
Corby 30.5 Hales 31.1 Worc 31.1 Wreake 31.4 Tam 31.7 B&R 32.2 3 8 7 4 6 5

U13 Male A Alex Perrin Ryan Power Max Kent Alex Roberts Christopher TellingSam Cattell Jacob Holdcroft

73 4.00 Worc 5.15.9 Hales 5.17.1 Tam 5.19.8 B&R 5.23.3 K&S 5.25.8 Wreake 5.59.5 New 6.32.3 5 7 4 2 6 8 3

1500m B Samuel Landan David Peaty James Dale Tyler Bacoochi
K&S 5.29.0 B&R 5.33.2 Worc 5.34.9 New 6.03.9 7 8 5 6

U13 Male A

78 4.20

Discus B

Relays

Corby Halesowen Worcester Brom & Redditch Tamworth Kidder & Stourport

85 4.50 U13 Male Corby 55.2 Hales 55.4 Worc 58.1 B&R 58.2 Tam 62.1 K&S 62.4 5 8 7 3 4 6

1 LEWIS ILKO Alexander Johnson Andrew Jay J Joe Perkins

4 x 100m 2 EVAN BLACKMAN Ben White Nick Power Mathew Griffin Finlay Cross Christopher Telling

3 JAMES MCINTYRE Isaac Gould James Taylor Charlie Kelly Max Kent Samuel Landan

4 JOEL CAMERA Harvey Warmington-ChristmasDarian Moore Will Thorley Oliver Barnard Harry Oliver

Officials Points 10 10 10 10 10 6 10 10

11 Total Points 95 93 111 76 33 61 115 70

Match Position 3 4 2 5 8 7 1 6
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Heart of England League Results

Division 2 U13 Female Venue Kidd & Stourport Date 5th Jul 2014

Time Event C O H U Z F Y X

U13 Female A Rosie Webb Hollie Gamble Grace Pritchard Sofia Cupper Misha TwardochlebCharlotte Perry

1 11.45 Worc 5.19.7 Wreake 5.19.7 Hales 5.39.4 K&S 6.01.7 New 6.09.9 Tam 6.19.1 6 5 4 3 8 7

1500m B Katie Stretton Franchesca FletcherRosie Timwock Molly Salt
Tam 6.06.1 Hales 6.11.0 Wreake 6.11.3 Worc 6.11.6 7 8 5 6

U13 Female A Flora Skinner Deanna Clarke Lucy Wheeler Katie Harris Carrie Gordon Tala Masterson

11 12.15 B&R 12.1 K&S 12.5 Tam 12.6 Worc 13.0 Hales 15.0 New 17.1 8 4 7 3 6 5

70m hurdles B Beth Lloyd Ellie Harrison Niamh Kilgallen Misha Twardochleb
B&R 12.6 Worc 13.4 Tam 14.4 New 18.1 8 5 6 7

U13 Female A Beth Lloyd Deanna Clarke Kodi Davey Maya Stokes Erin Bush Elise Blake LAUREN MCMULLENTala Masterson

25 1.00 B&R 2.30.1 K&S 2.32.0 Hales 2.32.4 Wreake 2.43.6 Tam 2.46.1 Worc 2.52.3 Corby 3.07.4 New 3.36.4 8 2 6 7 1 4 3 5

800m B Emily McTaggart Laura Deu Megan Parker Olivia Dean Katie Mellors Sophie Perry
Wreake 2.35.5 Corby 2.44.6 Hales 2.57.1 Worc 3.05.0 B&R 3.06.8 Tam 3.07.0 4 7 6 3 5 8

U13 Female A Katie Harris Ellie Turner Scarlet Paget WrightFranchesca FletcherElizabeth Bridgewater

31 1.30 Worc 1.35 Tam 1.29 Wreake 1.20 Hales 1.05 New 1.00 5 4 7 8 6

High Jump B

U13 Female A Iris Oliarnyk Ellie Duncan ELLIE HAYO Lauren Vale Emily Crump Vienna Shelley Niamh Kilgallen Emily McTaggart

35 1.40 Hales 13.1 Worc 14.0 Corby 14.2 B&R 14.4 K&S 14.6 New 15.0 Tam 15.5 Wreake 16.1 5 6 8 4 3 2 7 1

100m B Safia Paraiso Scarlett Paget WrightSophie Fry Millie Hodges Lauren Bowman Ruby Dean Chloe Nash Sophie Thirwell
Hales 14.1 Wreake 14.8 Corby 14.8 K&S 14.9 Tam 15.0 Worc 15.6 B&R 16.0 New 17.6 2 6 8 5 1 4 3 7

U13 Female A

38 1.50

Discus B

U13 Female A Carrie Gordon Ellie Turner Ellie Harrison ELLIE HAYO Hannah Jones Lauren Vale Vienna Shelley Hollie Gamble

56 2.50 Hales 4.61 Tam 4.31 Worc 4.25 Corby 4.18 K&S 3.72 B&R 3.71 New 3.61 Wreake 3.12 3 5 8 4 2 7 6 1

Long Jump B Sian Lewis Emily Crump Olivia Dean Elizabeth BridgewaterIris Oliarnyk Sophie Fry Rosie Timlock
Tam 3.57 K&S 3.42 Worc 3.34 New 3.32 Hales 3.29 Corby 3.13 Wreake 2.85 3 4 7 5 8 6 2

U13 Female A Tate Hendrickson Lucy Wheeler Ellie Duncan Flora Skinner Scarlet Paget WrightELLIE HAYO Vienna Shelley Hannah Jones

63 3.20 Hales 28.6 Tam 28.7 Worc 29.9 B&R 30.5 Wreake 30.7 Corby 31.6 New 31.8 K&S 32.9 5 3 8 1 2 7 6 4

200m B Shannon Basra Ellie Turner Sophie Fry Jodie Stanley Hollie Gamble Lauren Vale Sophie DiMambro Misha Twardochleb
Hales 29.6 Tam 30.5 Corby 31.6 Worc 31.6 Wreake 32.2 B&R 32.5 K&S 34.3 New 37.2 3 6 8 2 1 7 5 4

U13 Female A Iris Oliarnyk Beth Lloyd Deanna Clarke Katie Harris LAUREN MCMULLENElizabeth BridgewaterLauren Bowman Rachel Nealon

65 3.30 Hales 8.27 B&R 7.81 K&S 6.65 Worc 6.18 Corby 5.47 New 4.23 Tam 3.77 Wreake 3.13 7 4 8 6 3 2 5 1

Shot B Flora Skinner Katie Wright Sophie DiMambro Samantha BowkettLaura Deu Sophie Thirwell Katie Stretton
B&R 7.01 Hales 6.08 K&S 6.02 Worc 4.70 Corby 4.30 New 4.12 Tam 3.55 8 4 7 6 3 2 5

U13 Female A LAUREN MCMULLENLucy Wheeler Elise Blake Rosie Timlock Katie Wright Sophie Thirwell

79 4.20 Corby 15.33 Tam 14.49 Worc 12.39 Wreake 12.25 Hales 9.93 New 8.50 8 4 3 7 6 5

Javelin B Maya Stokes Samantha BowkettCarrie Gordon Sophie Perry Tala Masterson
Wreake 10.92 Worc 9.38 Hales 8.89 Tam 7.05 New 5.96 6 4 5 7 8

Relays

Halesowen Kidder & StourportTamworth Wreake Runners Corby Newcastle Worcester

82 4.35 U13 Female Hales 54.5 K&S 59.9 Tam 61.7 Wreake 61.7 Corby 61.8 New 66.5 Worc DISQ 4 8 7 3 6 2 5

1 Safia Paraiso Deanna Clarke Sian Lewis Maya Stokes LAUREN MCMULLENTala Masterson Jodie Stanley

4 x 100m 2 Tate Hendrickson Sophie DiMambro Lauren Bowman Emily McTaggart Laura Deu Elizabeth BridgewaterEllie Duncan 

3 Shannon Basra Emily Crump Ellie Turner Hollie Gamble ELLIE HAYO Sophie Thirwell Katie Harris

4 Iris Oliarnyk Millie Hodges Lucy Wheeler Scarlet Paget WrightSophie Fry Vienna Shelley Ellie Harrison

Officials Points 10 10 10 10 10 6 10 10

11 Total Points 71 68 121 71 57 100 109 80

Match Position 5 7 1 5 8 3 2 4
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Heart of England League Results

Division 2 U15 Male Venue Kidd & Stourport Date 5th Jul 2014

Time Event NS C O H U Z F Y X

U15 Male A Cian Allen Lee Wright James Milburn Daniel James Robbie Goodwin Luke Berryman ADAM MCCRONE

6 12.00 B&R 5.49 Hales 5.35 K&S 5.10 Tam 4.13 Worc 4.11 Wreake 3.90 Corby 3.84 8 2 7 6 5 4 3

Long Jump B James Andrews Ryan Blake Eddie Roberts Chris Osborne Lewis Johnson Chris Nealon OSCAR ARMITAGE
Hales 5.30 B&R 4.38 K&S 4.23 Worc 3.89 Tam 3.61 Wreake 3.47 Corby 3.11 7 2 8 6 4 5 3

U15 Male A Ollie Morgan Sam Chance Eddie Roberts ADAM MCCRONE Ollie Morgan Alex Johnson

16 12.40 Worc 2.08.3 Hales 2.18.9 K&S 2.19.5 Corby 2.20.5 Worc 2.22.2 B&R 2.22.6 3 5 7 6 8

800m B NS Thomas Palmer Will Parry Luke Berryman Tom Partridge OSCAR ARMITAGEJordan Hardgreaves
K&S 2.23.0 Worc 2.24.8 Wreake 2.32.1 Hales 2.40.5 Corby 2.43.6 B&R 2.38.6 3 4 5 8 7 6

U15 Male A Harry Liversidge James Milburn Daniel James Alfie Pullen

20 12.55 Hales 12.6 K&S 13.7 Tam 16.2 B&R 16.3 5 8 7 6

80m hurdles B

U15 Male A Lee Wright Archie Freer JACOB MORRIS Chris Osborne Thomas Palmer

22 1.00 Hales 12.00 B&R 11.00 Corby 7.09 Worc 6.74 K&S 6.50 7 6 8 4 5

Shot B Sam Chance Archie Freer ADAM MCRONE
Hales 8.25 B&R 6.69 Corby 4.09 7 6 8

U15 Male A Lee Wright Todd Green James Bendall Charlie McGlincheyRobbie Goodwin

39 1.50 Hales 39.72 B&R 22.80 K&S 19.63 Wreake 14.15 Worc 3.47 7 8 6 4 5

Javelin B Sam Chance Archie Freer Tom Taylor
Hales 33.40 B&R 22.17 Worc 3.00 7 8 6

U15 Male A James Andrews Tim Coleman JACOB MORRIS Charlie McGlincheyDaniel James Jacob Droogmans Austen Denning

42 2.00 Hales 11.9 Worc 12.4 Corby 13.1 Wreake 13.7 Tam 14.0 New 14.2 B&R DISQ 2 6 8 3 4 7 5

100m B Harry Liversidge Tom Taylor Lewis Johnson Cian Allen
Hales 12.5 Worc 14.4 Tam 15.0 B&R DISQ 5 8 6 7

U15 Male A James Milburn Will Parry ALEX CUNNINGHAMLewis Johnson

45 2.15 K&S 1.66 Worc 1.50 Corby 1.45 Tam 1.40 6 8 5 7

High Jump B

U15 Male A Josh Pearson Harry Liversidge Josh Bentley ALEX CUNNINGHAMEddie Roberts Jacob Droogmans Chris Nealon

55 2.45 B&R 54.1 Hales 55.8 Worc 59.7 Corby 60.1 K&S 60.3 New 63.7 Wreake 72.3 8 5 7 4 3 6 2

400m B Taran Brissett Robbie Goodwin Thomas Palmer Alex Johnson Luke Berryman
Hales 60.0 Worc 63.1 K&S 64.3 B&R 65.2 Wreake 68.4 5 8 6 7 4

U15 Male A

66 3.30

Discus B

U15 Male A James Andrews Ryan Blake Tim Coleman ALEX CUNNINGHAMJoshua Haines 

71 3.45 Hales 24.1 B&R 27.0 Worc 27.4 Corby 27.7 K&S 28.6 7 5 8 4 6

200m B Cian Allen Kieran Hodson Josh Bentley
B&R 25.7 Hales 25.8 Worc 26.9 8 7 6

U15 Male A Jake Cavens Jacob Droogmans Josh Wiseman Chris Nealon Jack Macfarlane

76 4.10 Worc 4.34.6 New 4.42.6 B&R 5.05.1 Wreake 5.12.4 Hales 5.21.1 6 4 7 8 5

1500m B Nicholas Jones Jacob Harding Dominic Price
B&R 5.07.3 Worc 5.31.8 Hales 5.41.2 8 6 7

Brom & Redditch Halesowen Worcester

86 4.55 U15 Male B&R 48.9 Hales 49.0 Worc 54.8 8 7 6

1 Cian Allen Sam Chance Tom Taylor

4 x 100m 2 Josh Pearson James Andrews Jake Cavns

3 Archie Freer Harry Liversidge Josh Bentley

4 Ryan Blake Kieran Hodson Robbie Goodwin

Officials Points 10 10 10 10 10 6 10 10

12 Total Points 121 57 140 75 23 36 116 43

Match Position 2 5 1 4 8 7 3 6
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Heart of England League Results

Division 2 U15 Female Venue Kidd & Stourport Date 5th Jul 2014

Time Event C O H U Z F Y X

U15 Female A Charlotte Bush Lily Higgins Ellen Bowen ELLIE-MAY HATHAWAYRachael Ntalan Beth Roberts

4 11.55 Tam 5.10.2 Hales 5.11.6 B&R 5.20.8 Corby 5.23.5 Wreake 5.33.7 New 5.39.7 6 5 7 3 8 4

1500m B Sophie Falshaw Ellie Moss Charlotte CornbillRosie Wesleby Jenna Jones
Hales 5.19.9 B&R 5.21.5 Tam 5.40.7 Wreake 5.48.7 New 6.21.0 7 8 4 6 5

U15 Female A

9 12.15

Discus B

U15 Female A Abigail Gill Olivia Jones Emily Findlater Courtney Bridgewood

13 12.30 Worc 12.9 K&S 14.0 Tam 14.3 New 16.0 7 5 6 8

75m hurdles B Beth Roberts
New 18.7 8

U15 Female A Lauryn Elliott Olivia Jones Ella Grainger Eva James Meg Parker Rachel West

17 12.45 Hales 1.35 K&S 1.35 Wreake 1.30 B&R 1.25 Worc 1.25 Tam 1.20 5 8 7 3 4 6

High Jump B

U15 Female A Pit 2 Josie Oliarnyk Georgina Knott Eva James Niamh Allen Charlotte Bush ELLIE MAY HATHAWAYRosie Wesleby Jenna Jones

21 1.00 Hales 5.13 K&S 4.30 B&R 3.90 Worc 3.90 Tam 3.69 Corby 3.54 Wreake 3.38 New 3.32 6 3 8 7 1 4 5 2

Long Jump B Pit 2 Molly Jenks Eva James Georgina Knott Charlotte Cornbill Nieve Woolley CHELSEA HARRIS
Hales 4.76 B&R 3.49 K&S 3.33 Tam 3.28 New 3.18 Corby 3.16 7 3 8 6 4 5

U15 Female A Katrina Simpson Jess Hazel Alice Battey Alex Oakley SELINA SCOTT

26 1.05 Hales 2.25.7 Wreake 2.30.4 B&R 2.39.4 New 2.46.2 Corby 2.48.3 6 4 8 5 7

800m B Abigail Saker Fern Harrison Courtney BridgewoodAmy Tongue
Hales 2.27.3 Wreake 2.29.8 New 2.51.5 B&R 2.58.4 5 8 6 7

U15 Female A Josie Oliarnyk Ella Grainger MEGAN FOLEY Abigail Gill Rachel West Kate Hunter Monica Aresu Nieve Woolley

36 1.45 Hales 12.7 Wreake 13.3 Corby 13.3 Worc 14.1 Tam 14.2 B&R 14.5 K&S 14.7 New 16.2 3 6 8 2 1 4 5 7

100m B Lauryn Elliott Megan Luxford Tiffany Whelan CHELSEA HARRIS Meg Parker Abi Bailey
Hales 13.5 Wreake 14.0 Tam 14.6 Corby 14.9 Worc 15.6 New 20.1 5 8 3 6 4 7

U15 Female A Emily Findlater Millie Clarke ELLIE MAY HATHAWAYElla DiMambro Niamh Allen Alex Oakley Michaela Knight

50 2.30 Tam 45.0 Hales 46.1 Corby 47.6 K&S 51.2 Worc 51.4 New 51.7 Wreake 53.1 6 7 5 3 8 4 2

300m B Rachel West Kimberley ThomasSELINA SCOTT Izzy Jevons Eva Lucas
Tam 47.8 Hales 47.9 Corby 48.3 Worc 52.1 New 56.6 6 7 4 8 5

U15 Female A Isobel Spencer Hannah Connor Izzy Jevons ALICE MERRIMANCara Clarke Eva Lucas Michaela Knight

54 2.40 Tam 22.46 B&R 20.43 Worc 18.19 Corby 15.10 Hales 14.52 New 10.79 Wreake 8.93 7 5 4 3 8 6 2

Javelin B Jenna May WrightKatrina Simpson Emma Martin Abi Bailey Amy Tongue
Tam 20.38 Hales 13.68 Corby 12.26 New 10.71 B&R 9.08 4 6 7 5 8

U15 Female A Molly Jenks Ella Grainger MEGAN FOLEY Rhea Lester-JamesEmily Findlater Ella DiMambro Beth Roberts

68 3.30 Hales 26.7 Wreake 27.4 Corby 27.7 B&R 28.1 Tam 28.7 K&S 29.1 New 33.9 5 6 8 3 2 4 7

200m B Ellie England Kate Hunter Lauryn Elliott Megan Luxford CHELSEA HARRIS Jenna Jones
K&S 28.9 B&R 29.2 Hales 29.4 Wreake 29.9 Corby 31.7 New 33.8 7 4 6 8 3 5

U15 Female A Josie Oliarnyk Georgina Knott Courtney BridgewoodTiffany Whelan Megan Luxford Hannah Connor Izzy Jevons EMMA MARTIN

77 4.20 Hales 9.39 K&S 8.33 New 7.42 Tam 6.54 Wreake 6.44 B&R 5.90 Worc 5.41 Corby 4.84 3 1 8 7 6 5 2 4

Shot B Cara Clarke Jess Hazel Megan Parker Abi Bailey Sophie Roy
Hales 7.90 Wreake 6.09 Worc 5.38 New 4.02 Corby 3.90 4 8 5 6 7

Halesowen Tamworth Corby Brom & Redditch Wreake Runners Newcastle

83 4.40 U15 Female Hales 53.1 Tam 56.2 Corby 60.4 B&R 60.8 Wreake 61.6 New 62.4 5 6 8 3 7 4

1 Lauryn Elliott Rachel West ALICE MERRIMAN Kate Hunter Ella Grainger Alex Oakley

4 x 100m 2 Cara Clarke Emily Findlater ELLIE MAY HATHAWAYAmy Tongue Megan Luxford Nieve Woolley

3 Josie Oliarnyk Charlotte Bush MEGAN FOLEY Hannah Connor Fern Harrison Beth Roberts

4 Millie Clake Tiffany Whelan CHELSEA HARRIS Rhea Lester-James Jess Hazel Courtney Bridgewood

Officials Points 10 10 10 10 10 6 10 10

12 Total Points 86 80 144 62 84 96 59 86

Match Position 3 6 1 7 5 2 8 3
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Heart of England League Results

Division 2 U17 Men Venue Kidd & Stourport Date 5th Jul 2014

Time Event NS C O H U Z F Y X

U17 Men A Oliver Kemp Luke James Sam Preston LOUIS MARTIN

8 12.15 B&R 9.01 Tam 8.35 Hales 8.28 Corby 7.78 8 5 6 7

Shot B Ryan Williams MATTHEW PATTERSON
B&R 8.66 Corby 7.72 8 7

U17 Men A Finn Miskin YoungTom Bentley JACK BENSTEAD Aiden Bill

18 12.45 Wreake 2.12.4 Worc 2.13.8 Corby 2.18.3 Hales 2.20.9 6 5 7 8

800m B NS Alex Percy DAVID BLAKESTONJamie Westwood Thomas Parker
Wreake 2.13.9 Corby 2.17.0 Worc 2.29.4 Hales 2.30.8 7 5 6 8

U17 Men A

23 1.00

Discus B

U17 Men A Harvey Goulding Josh Walker

27 1.15 K&S 19.2 Wreake 20.9 8 7

100m hurdles B

U17 Men A JACK ILKO Ollie Biddle Sam Preston Alex Sparks Brandon Mitchell

32 1.30 Corby 5.62 Worc 5.45 Hales 5.20 K&S 5.05 Wreake 4.78 8 6 5 7 4

Long Jump B Will Goodwin LOUIS MARTIN Justin Lee Josh Timmins Josh Walker
Worc 5.42 Corby 4.62 K&S 4.61 Hales 4.32 Wreake 4.27 7 5 6 8 4

U17 Men A Andrew Johnson Evan Corbett Ollie Biddle HARRY MERRIMANLuke James Justin Lee George Alvey

43 2.05 B&R 11.8 Hales 11.9 Worc 11.9 Corby 12.0 Tam 12.0 K&S 12.6 Wreake 13.2 8 5 7 3 4 6 2

100m B Billy Loudnes Oliver Kemp Jake Allman Will Goodwin LOUIS MARTIN
Hales 11.7 B&R 12.1 Tam 12.3 Worc 12.6 Corby 13.0 7 4 8 6 5

U17 Men A HARRY MERRIMANAndrew Pearson Harvey Goulding Tom Bentley Jack Waldron Tom Bentley

57 2.55 Corby 54.5 B&R 57.3 K&S 58.3 Worc 58.7 Hales 59.3 Worc 66.7 7 8 4 6 5

400m B JACK BENSTEAD Tyrique Liburd Ben Willetts Brandon Mitchell
Corby 59.0 K&S 59.0 Hales 60.4 Wreake 64.7 8 6 7 5

U17 Men A Joseph Hardman Oliver Kemp MATTHEW PATTERSONJosh Timmins George Alvey

67 3.30 Worc 41.96 B&R 37.35 Corby 25.42 Hales 23.20 Wreake 21.30 7 6 5 8 4

Javelin B Ryan Williams LOUIS MARTIN
B&R 25.24 Corby 20.80 Wreake 20.04 8 7 6

U17 Men A Matt Hill Andrew Johnson HARRY MERRIMANJake Allman Sam Preston George Alvey Tyrique Liburd

72 3.50 Worc 24.0 B&R 24.2 Corby 24.4 Tam 24.6 Hales 25.6 Wreake 26.5 K&S 26.8 7 6 4 2 5 8 3

200m B Ollie Biddle Billy Loudnes MATTHEW PATTERSONBrandon Mitchell
Worc 24.1 Hales 24.1 Corby 24.9 Wreake 28.7 6 7 8 5

U17 Men A Joel Khan Alex Sparks DAVID BLAKSTON

74 4.00 Worc 1.78 K&S 1.50 Corby 1.45 6 7 8

High Jump B

U17 Men A Josh Timmins Jonathan West Ben O'Connor Alex Percy Alex Sparks

80 4.20 Hales 4.23.8 Tam 4.36.2 B&R 4.38.8 Wreake 4.39.2 K&S 4.56.1 6 8 4 7 5

1500m B Finn Miskin YoungBen Willetts 
Wreake 4.47.0 Hales 4.50.0 7 8

Halesowen Worcester Corby Kidder & StourportWreake Runners Brom & Redditch 

87 5.00 U17 Men Hales 47.3 Worc 47.5 Corby 48.6 K&S 50.3 Wreake 55.7 B&R DISQ 3 6 8 5 7 4

1 Sam Preston Will Goodwin LOUIS MARTIN Alex Sparks Andrew Johnson

4 x 100m 2 Evan Corbett Matt Hill HARRY MERRIMAN Tyrique Liburd Alex Percy Andrew Pearson

3 Billy Loudnes Tom Bentley JACK BENSTEAD Justin Lee Josh Walker Oliver Kemp

4 Jack Waldron Ollie Biddle David Blakeston Harvey Goulding Finn Miskin Young Jake Curtiss

Officials Points 10 10 10 10 10 6 10 10

12 Total Points 79 112 101 63 10 35 93 83

Match Position 5 1 2 6 8 7 3 4
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Heart of England League Results

Division 2 U17 Female/Women Venue Kidd & Stourport Date 5th Jul 2014

Time Event C O H U Z F Y X

U17 F/Women A Bryony Haines Maia Hawkins Rebecca TwardochlebMaddie Freeman Chloe Fitzpatrick Mel Hepke

7 12.05 K&S 4.54.7 Worc 5.02.8 New 5.04.2 Wreake 5.30.1 Hales 5.33.8 B&R 5.44.0 3 4 8 6 7 5

1500m B Sophie Tothill Rachel Wakefield
Worc 5.09.9 New 6.35.2 7 8

U17 F/Women A Emma Charles Brooke Clarke Bryony Haines Laura Whitehurst Yazzal Dafort

10 12.15 Wreake 22.18 Hales 16.89 K&S 14.57 New 12.49 B&R 10.73 4 7 6 5 8

Javelin B Alex Percy Chloe Fitzpatrick Lynette Mckeown Rita Brownlie Amy Whitehurst
Wreake 18.57 Hales 12.95 K&S 12.56 B&R 10.01 New 9.15 5 7 6 4 8

U17 Female A EMMA PETERS Rachael Bayliss Laura Whitehurst

19 12.50 Corby 14.5 Worc 14.7 New 18.0 8 6 7

80m hurdles (U17) B Amy Whitehurst
New 17.9 8

U17 F/Women A Chloe Chapman Sophie GoodfellowIsobel James Maddie Freeman Mel Hepke

28 1.20 Hales 2.28.0 New 2.35.5 K&S 2.42.5 Wreake 2.44.7 B&R 2.52.0 4 8 6 7 5

800m B Rebecca Carter Lucy Matthews Michaela Knight
K&S 2.33.3 New 2.46.2 Wreake 3.14.8 8 7 6

U17 F/Women A Olivia Woodward Lynette Mckeown Rachael Bayliss Brooke Clarke Yazzal Dafort Amy Whitehurst Kelly Parker

37 1.50 Tam 10.07 K&S 9.78 Worc 8.55 Hales 7.78 B&R 7.72 New 7.02 Wreake 5.40 4 5 7 3 8 6 2

Shot B Sam Dearn Lucy Matthews Alysha Neville Rita Brownlie Angela Gamble
Hales 7.57 New 6.01 Tam 5.46 B&R 5.33 Wreake 4.24 5 8 7 6 4

U17 F/Women A Olivia Woodward Izzy Billall Becky Donnelly Gaby Mansell CHELSEA LUCAS Olivia Portas

40 1.50 Tam 12.7 B&R 13.2 Worc 13.3 K&S 13.5 Corby 14.0 New 14.2 7 4 5 3 8 6

100m B Ashleigh Bevan Rebecca Twardochleb
B&R 13.4 New 14.9 8 7

U17 F/Women A Charlotte Barnard Chloe Chapman Charlotte Dale Rebecca Carter Emily Weaver Emma Peters Michaela Knight

51 2.35 Tam 44.4 Hales 44.7 New 44.7 K&S 45.8 Worc 47.0 Corby 49.5 Wreake 54.1 3 7 5 6 8 4 2

300m B Sophie GoodfellowMaia Hawkins Chloe Fitzpatrick Alysha Neville Kelly Parker
New 47.0 Worc 48.5 Hales 48.6 Tam 53.0 Wreake 63.1 6 8 5 7 4

U17 F/Women A

53 2.40

Discus B

U17 F/Women A Rachael Bayliss Chloe Chapman Heather Knight Laura Whitehurst

60 3.00 Worc 1.39 Hales 1.33 B&R 1.33 New 1.20 6 7 5 8

High Jump B

U17 F/Women A Olivia Woodward Chloe Lindop Kirstie Overfield Ashleigh Bevan CHELSEA LUCAS Emily Weaver Emma Charles

69 3.35 Tam 26.4 New 26.5 K&S 26.7 B&R 28.3 Corby 29.0 Worc 30.2 Wreake 32.9 5 4 6 7 8 3 2

200m B Charlotte Barnard Kelly Parker
Tam 28.7 Wreake 40.2 8 7

U17 F/Women A Chloe Lindop Becky Donnelly Ashleigh Bevan EMMA PETERS Isobel James Michaela Knight

75 4.00 New 5.07 Worc 4.75 B&R 4.53 Corby 4.35 K&S 4.01 Wreake 3.71 6 5 4 8 7 3

Long Jump B Heather Knight Olivia Portas Maddie Freeman
B&R 4.07 New 3.95 Wreake 3.19 8 7 6

Newcastle Worcester

84 4.45 U17 F/Women New 53.6 Worc 55.6 8 7

1 Lucy Matthews

4 x 100m 2 Olivia Portas

3 Charlotte Dale

4 Chloe Lindop

Officials Points 10 10 10 10 10 6 10 10

12 Total Points 75 34 69 71 129 57 80 72

Match Position 3 8 6 5 1 7 2 4
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Heart of England League Results

Division 2 Guests - Non Scoring Venue Kidd & Stourport Date 5th Jul 2014

Time Event C O H U Z F Y X

U13 Female A

88 11.45 1500m

U15 Female A

89 11.55 1500m

U17 F/Women A

90 12.05 1500m

U13 Male A Josh Noon Luke Warren

91 12.20 800m 101 653
Worc 2.44.5 B&R 2.49.8

U15 Male A

92 12.40 800m

U17 Men A

93 12.45 800m

U13 Female A

94 1.00 800m

U15 Female A

95 1.05 800m

U17 F/Women A

96 1.20 800m

U13 Male A

97 4.00 1500m

U15 Male A

98 4.10 1500m

U17 Men A

99 4.20 1500m
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